208, 240, 277
380, 415, 480
and 600 Voltages
Vertical Round,
Vertical Square
and Horizontal
High Power
Energy Saving

• Temperature and pressure gauges
• Manway (250 gallon and larger
only)
• 150 psi or 160 psi working
pressure
• Electronic step controller
• Seismic attachment point
(250 gallon and larger – specify
city, state and seismic zone)
Optional Features:
Vertical Round Models 150-1000 Vertical Square Models 1250-2500
Horizontal Models
MODEL MAX. GALLON WATER CONNECTION APPROX. SHIP.
NUMBER KW CAPACITY A B C D INLET OUTLET WEIGHT
VERTICAL ROUND
EVRO150 144 150 65-1/2 32 38-3/4 7-3/4 1-1/2 1-1/2 650 lbs.
EVRO200 162 200 78 32 38-3/4 7-3/4 1-1/2 1-1/2 750 lbs.
EVRO250 162 250 92 34 40-3/4 19-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/2 1,165 lbs.
EVRO300 162 300 80 40 46-3/4 21 2 2 1,350 lbs.
EVRO400 162 400 80 46 52-3/4 22-1/2 2 2 1,590 lbs.
EVRO500 396 500 92 46 52-3/4 22-1/2 2 2 1,700 lbs.
EVRO600 396 600 92 52 60-3/4 24-1/2 2-1/2 2-1/2 2,010 lbs.
EVRO800 396 750 104 52 60-3/4 24-1/2 2-1/2 2-1/2 2,450 lbs.
EVRO1000 396 950 128 52 60-3/4 24-1/2 2-1/2 2-1/2 3,160 lbs.
Dimensional Information
• Vertical round models above 90 KW at 208V, 240V, or 380V and 162 KW at 415V, 480V or 600V exceed the capacity of a single control box and may require mulitple control panels. Consult the
factory for specific details and optional construction.
• Vertical square construction is available as an option for models that exceed the listed KW limits.
• Control panel heights on vertical round models may exceed tank height – consult factory for specific heights on models with inputs above 72 KW.
VERTICAL SQUARE
EVS1250 900 1,250 132-1/2 64-1/2 64-1/2 23-1/4 3 3 3,560 lbs.
EVS1500 900 1,500 128-1/2 70-1/2 70-1/2 25-1/4 3 3 4,120 lbs.
EVS2000 900 2,000 140-1/2 76-1/2 76-1/2 27-1/4" 3 3 4,350 lbs.
EVS2500 900 2,500 146-1/2 82-1/2 82-1/2 29 3 3 5,750 lbs.
HORIZONTAL
EHS0150 144 150 37 68-1/2 34-1/4 12 2 2 1,180 lbs.
EHS0200 180 200 37 78 34-1/4 12 2 2 1,370 lbs.
EHS0250 225 250 39 90-1/4 36-1/4 13 2 2 1,450 lbs.
EHS0300 270 300 45 78-1/4 42-1/4 14-3/4 2 2 1,530 lbs.
EHS0400 360 400 52 78-1/4 48-1/4 16 2 2 1,750 lbs.
EHS0500 450 500 52 90-3/4 48-1/4 16 2 2 1,860 lbs.
EHS0600 540 600 58 90-3/4 54-1/4 13-1/2 2-1/2 2 2,340 lbs.
EHS0800 720 750 58 102-1/4 54-1/4 13-/12 2-1/2 2 2,850 lbs.
EHS1000 900 1,000 58 126-1/4 54-1/4 13-1/2 2-1/2 2 3,040 lbs.
EHS1250 900 1,250 64 130-1/4 60-1/4 15 3 3 3,750 lbs.
EHS1500 900 1,500 70 126-1/4 66-1/4 16 3 3 4,340 lbs.
EHS2000 900 2,000 76 137-1/4 72-1/4 17-1/2 3 3 4,580 lbs.
EHS2500 900 2,500 82 144-1/4 78-1/4 16-1/2 3 3 6,060 lbs.
Recommended Specifications (for trade reference only)
Water heater(s) shall be RHEEM-RUUD model ________________, having electrical input of __________ kW. Water heater(s) shall
have a storage capacity of ___________ gallons. Water heater(s) shall have the UL seal of certification and have a factory supplied
AGA/ASME rated temperature and pressure relief valve. Tank(s) shall have a coating of high temperature porcelain enamel and